Email: scenarios@arthurmac.com.au Phone: 1300 125 556 or 03 9585 0090
ABN 44 114 517 752 ACL 385074 www.arthurmac.com.au

• No	restrictions	on	Cash	out	to	80%	LVR
• Offset	available
• Self	Employed	Full	Doc	1yr	financials*
• Interest	only	up	to	5yrs
• Conditional	Approval	within 48	hours
• ALT Doc - Accountants Declaration Only (up t0 80% LVR)

• $0 Risk fees

Product Overview
LOAN LVR

FULL DOC
OWNER OCC

FULL DOC
INVESTMENT

ro

Variable Interest Rate1 LVR ≤ 60% 6.04% 6.64%
LVR > 60% to ≤ 65% 6.04% 6.64%
LVR > 65% to ≤ 70% 6.24%
LVR > 70% to ≤ 75% 6.34%
LVR > 75% to ≤ 80% 6.34%

LVR ≤ 60% Regional –
Min. Loan Amount $100K $100K $100K
Max. Loan Amount LVR ≤ 60% $3.0M $3.0M

LVR > 60% to ≤ 65% $3.0M $3.0M
LVR > 65% to ≤ 70% $2.0M $2.0M
LVR > 70% to ≤ 75% $2.0M $2.0M
LVR > 75% to ≤ 80% $1.75M $1.75M $1.75M

LVR ≤ 60% Regional
–

$750K

App Fees LVR up to ≤ 70% – 0.50%
LVR > 70% to ≤ 80% – 1.00%

Offset Premium NIL 0.10% p.a. loading to
the applicable rate

Loan Term Up to 30 years (Max. 5 years Interest Only)

Interest Only Premium
0.20% p.a. loading to
the applicable rate

0.20% p.a. loading to the
applicable rate

Investor Premium

Borrower Type PAYG and Self Employed (Companies, Trusts Acceptable)

Repayment Type P&I and I/O
Security Registered 1st Mortgage Security

Aspire

V28.2 February 2026

NO

CLAWBACK!!
Waiver of

Interest Only
loading

For PAYG
INV loans (metro)

From

6.24%
O/O Alt Doc

6.74%

6.88%
6.88%

– 6.63%

–
–

–

$2.0M
$2.0M
$2.0M
$2.0M

6.24%

6.44%
6.34%